HOISTS/TRANSFER WEEKLY

Hoist — Portable Floor $56 EHH E
Minimum 2-week hire, paid in advance.

Hoist — Standing $70
Delivery & Collection charges apply. 0 B I I_ I I Y
Hoist — Patient Sling $14
Items are subject to availability.
Transfer Assist $35

Prices valid as of October 2025 and are \
MOBILITY subject to change. H I R E
Crutches — Under Arm & Forearm

Charge for extra cleaning if required from

Adult and Child $7 $40.00
= 28 .
Walker - Knee $ Terms and Conditions apply. P R I ‘ E
Walker —4 Wheel 6 or 8 inch $14
Walker XL - (SWL 180kg) $21 If the item you require is not listed, please

Walker — 3 Wheel Standard $14 contact us for availability. After hours &
. weekend service available.
i 21

Walker — Indoor with Tray (SWL 110kg)

:
Walker Frame - Standard(SWL127kg) * $14 @E‘ ,WE

Walker Frame - Deluxe (SWL 150kg) *  $21
MOBILITY

Walker — Gutter Frame $28

\
Kitchen Trolley $14 \ 0474 789 541
Ramp - Aluminium Folding 2ft - 6ft $21

www . rechargemobility.com.au

/ﬂ\ 16 Galway Lane

Barham NSw 2732

*Wheels and skis optional




BATHROOM AIDS

WEEKLY
Shower Stool — Standard (SWL 110kg)

Shower Stool — Extra Wide (SWL 200kg)
Shower Stool - Padded (SWL 300g)
Shower Chair — Standard (SWL 110kg)
Shower Chair — Extra Wide (SWL200kg)

Over Toilet Aid — Standard (SWL 110kg)

Over Toilet Aid — Extra Wide (SWL 200kg)

Over Toilet Aid — Bariatric (SWL 250kg)
Toilet Surround
Bath Board (SWL 150kg)

Bath Transfer Bench — Standard (SWL
136kg)

Bedside Commode — Economy (SWL
136kg)

Bedside Commode — Deluxe (SWL
160kg)

Shower Commode — Attendant & SP

SCOQOTERS

Scooter - Standard
Scooter - Large

Scooter — Portable

WEEKLY

$14
$14
$24
$14
$14
$14
$16
$21
$14
$14

$14

$18

$24

$32

$70
$80

$70

SEATING

Utility Chair — High Back Standard
(SWL200kg)

Utility Chair — Low Back Standard
(SWL130kg)

Glide Chair (SWL120kg)

Lift Chair — Power Lift & Recline
Lift Chair — (SWL250kg)
Footstool - Elevated

Kitchen Perching Stool

WHEELCHAIRS

Wheelchair — Transit

Wheelchair — Self Propelled 16-20-inchseat
Wheelchair — Self Propelled 22-inch seat
Wheelchair — Self Propelled 24-inch seat
Wheelchair — Paediatric

Wheelchair -Tilt in Space Manual

Wheelchair — Elevating Leg Rest or Stump

Support
Power Wheelchair — Small

Power Chair - Large

WEEKLY

$21

$14
$14
$56
$70
$7

$14

$21
$21
$21
$21
$21
$56

$7

$70

$80

BEDROOM EQUIPMENT

Bed - Hi-Lo with Mattress — Single
(SWL185kg)

Bed - Hi-Lo with Mattress — King Single
(SWL185kg)

Bed - Floorline with Mattress — Single

(SWL220kg)

Alternating Air Overlay — Single/King
Single

Bed Rail - Each

Bed Stick

Bed Cradle — Adjustable
Over Bed Self-Help Pole

Over Bed Table

CUSHIONS - PRESSURE
CARE

Standard
Equagel

ROHO

WEEKLY

$70

$70

$90

$70

$7
$7
$7

$14

$7

$14
$20

$30



