HOISTS/TRANSFER Hoist – Portable Floor	WEEKLY \$56
Hoist – Standing	\$70
Hoist – Patient Sling	\$14
Transfer Assist	\$35
MOBILITY	
Crutches – Under Arm & Forearm	
Adult and Child	\$7
Walker – Knee	\$28
Walker – 4 Wheel 6 or 8 inch	\$14
Walker XL - (SWL 180kg)	\$21
Walker – 3 Wheel Standard	\$14
Walker – Indoor with Tray (SWL 110kg)	\$21
Walker Frame – Standard(SWL127kg) *	\$14
Walker Frame – Deluxe (SWL 150kg) *	\$21
Walker – Gutter Frame	\$28
Kitchen Trolley	\$14
Ramp – Aluminium Folding 2ft - 6ft	\$21
*Wheels and skis optional	

Minimum 2-week hire, paid in advance.

Delivery & Collection charges apply.

Items are subject to availability.

Prices valid as of October 2025 and are subject to change.

Charge for extra cleaning if required from \$40.00.

Terms and Conditions apply.

If the item you require is not listed, please contact us for availability. After hours & weekend service available.





0474 789 541



www.rechargemobility.com.au



16 Galway Lane Barham NSW 2732



HIRE PRICE LIST

	WEEKLY		WEEKLY		WEEKLY
BATHROOM AIDS		SEATING		BEDROOM EQUIPMENT	
WEEKLY		Utility Chair – High Back Standard	\$21	Bed – Hi-Lo with Mattress – Single	\$70
Shower Stool – Standard (SWL 110kg)	\$14	(SWL200kg)	⊅∠ Ι	(SWL185kg)	
Shower Stool – Extra Wide (SWL 200kg)	\$14	Utility Chair – Low Back Standard		Bed – Hi-Lo with Mattress – King Single	470
Shower Stool – Padded (SWL 300g)	\$24	(SWL130kg)	\$14	(SWL185kg)	\$70
Shower Chair – Standard (SWL 110kg)	\$14	Glide Chair (SWL120kg)	\$14	Bed – Floorline with Mattress – Single	\$90
Shower Chair – Extra Wide (SWL200kg)	\$14	Lift Chair – Power Lift & Recline	\$56	(SWL220kg)	, , ,
Over Toilet Aid – Standard (SWL 110kg)	\$14	Lift Chair – (SWL250kg)	\$70	Alternating Air Overlay – Single/King	\$70
Over Toilet Aid – Extra Wide (SWL 200kg)	\$16	Footstool – Elevated	\$7	Single	
Over Toilet Aid – Bariatric (SWL 250kg)	\$21	Kitchen Perching Stool	\$14	Bed Rail – Each	\$7
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		WHEELCHAIDS		Bed Stick	\$7
Toilet Surround	\$14	WHEELCHAIRS		Bed Cradle – Adjustable	\$7
Bath Board (SWL 150kg)	\$14	Wheelchair – Transit	\$21	Over Bed Self-Help Pole	\$14
Bath Transfer Bench – Standard (SWL	\$14	Wheelchair – Self Propelled 16–20-inchseat	\$21	Over Bed Table	\$7
136kg)		Wheelchair – Self Propelled 22-inch seat	\$21		**
Bedside Commode – Economy (SWL	\$18	Wheelchair – Self Propelled 24-inch seat	\$21	CUSHIONS – PRESSURE	
136kg)	\$10	Wheelchair – Paediatric	\$21	CARE Standard	\$14
Bedside Commode – Deluxe (SWL				Favor del	\$20
160kg)	\$24	Wheelchair – Tilt in Space Manual	\$56	Equagel	ф.0.0
Shower Commode – Attendant & SP	\$32	Wheelchair – Elevating Leg Rest or Stump	\$7	ROHO	\$30
00007500		Support			
SCOOTERS	\$70	Power Wheelchair – Small	\$70		
Scooter – Standard	\$80	Power Chair - Large	\$80		
Scooter – Large	\$70	24150			
Scooter – Portable	Φ/0				